Tank Heating
Solutions
HEATREX     425 HANLEY INDUSTRIAL COURT�    ST. LOUIS, MO 6314 4 USA�    T 314.64 4.4300��    F 314.64 4.5332 ��    HEATREX.COM
Introduction	 3-4
Storage Tank Heaters - For large tanks or heat sensitive materials.
	 ANSI flange mounted heater with controls	 5-6
	 ANSI flange mounted heater without controls	 7-8
	 Adapter box mounted heater	 9

1 Phase 3 Phase
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
6 1
HX-781C0060F1A412T5B2* 6 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0140F1A412T5B2* 14 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C0240F1A412T5B2* 24 118 — — — — — U
8 1
HX-781-0140F1B412T5B2* 14 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C0240F1B412T5B2* 24 118 — — — — — U
8 2
HX-781C0120F2B412T5B2* 12 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0280F2B412T5B2* 28 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C0320F2B412T5B2* 32 127 — — — — — U
HX-781C0480F2B412T5B2* 48 188 — — — — — U
10 2
HX-781C0280F2C412T5B2* 28 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C0320F2C412T5B2* 32 127 — — — — — U
10 3
HX-781C0180F3C412T5B2* 18 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0420F3C412T5B2* 42 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C0480F3C412T5B2* 48 127 — — — — — U
HX-781C0720F3C412T5B2* 72 188 — — — — — U
12 3
HX-781C0420F3D412T5B2* 42 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C0720F3D412T5B2* 72 188 — — — — — U
12 4
HX-781C0240F4D412T5B2* 24 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0560F4D412T5B2* 56 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C0640F4D412T5B2* 64 127 — — — — — U
HX-781C0960F4D412T5B2* 96 188 — — — — — U
S
to
ra
g

Availability
1 Phase 3 Phase
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
6 1
HX-781C0015F1AC03T5B2* 1.5 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0045F1AC03T5B2* 4.5 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0060F1AC03T5B2* 6 188 C J T D K U
8 1
HX-781C0045F1BC03T5B2* 4.5 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0060F1BC03T5B2* 6 188 C J T D K U
8 2
HX-781C0030F2BC03T5B2* 3 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0090F2BC03T5B2* 9 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0120F2BC03T5B2* 12 188 C J T D K U
HX-781C0140F2BC03T5B2* 14 218 — J T D K U
10 2
HX-781C0090F2CC03T5B2* 9 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0120F2CC03T5B2* 12 188 C J T D K U
10 3
HX-781C0045F3CC03T5B2* 4.5 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0135F3CC03T5B2* 13.5 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0180F3CC03T5B2* 18 188 C J T D K U
HX-781C0210F3CC03T5B2* 21 218 — J T D K U
12 3
HX-781C0135F3DC03T5B2* 13.5 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0180F3DC03T5B2* 18 188 C J T D K U
12 4
HX-781C0060F4DC03T5B2* 6 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0180F4DC03T5B2* 18 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0240F4DC03T5B2* 24 188 C J T D K U
HX-781C0280F4DC03T5B2* 28 218 — J T D K U
Thermowell
B
Heater Pipe
Typ.Pipe Flange

1 Phase 3 Phase
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
6 1
HX-781C0060F1A412W1W1* 6 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0140F1A412W1W1* 14 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C0240F1A412W1W1* 24 188 — — — — — U
8 1
HX-781C0140F1B412W1W1* 14 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C0240F1B412W1W1* 24 188 — — — — — U
8 2
HX-781C0120F2B412W1W1* 12 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0280F2B412W1W1* 28 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C0320F2B412W1W1* 32 127 — — — — — U
HX-781C0480F2B412W1W1* 48 188 — — — — — U
10 2
HX-781C0280F2C412W1W1* 28 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C0320F2C412W1W1* 32 127 — — — — — U
10 3
HX-781C0180F3C412W1W1* 18 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0420F3C412W1W1* 42 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C0480F3C412W1W1* 48 127 — — — — — U
HX-781C0720F3C412W1W1* 72 188 — — — — — U
12 3
HX-781C0420F3D412W1W1* 42 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C0720F3D412W1W1* 72 188 — — — — — U
12 4
HX-781C0240F4D412W1W1* 24 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0560F4D412W1W1* 56 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C0640F4D412W1W1* 64 127 — — — — — U
HX-781C0960F4D412W1W1* 96 188 — — — — — U
7
S
to
ra

Availability
1 Phase 3 Phase
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
6 1
HX-781C0015F1AC03W1W1* 1.5 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0045F1AC03W1W1* 4.5 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0060F1AC03W1W1* 6 188 C J T D K U
8 1
HX-781C0045F1BC03W1W1* 4.5 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0060F1BC03W1W1* 6 188 C J T D K U
8 2
HX-781C0030F2BC03W1W1* 3 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0090F2BC03W1W1* 9 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0120F2BC03W1W1* 12 188 C J T D K U
HX-781C0140F2BC03W1W1* 14 218 — J T D K U
10 2
HX-781C0090F2CC03W1W1* 9 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0120F2CC03W1W1* 12 188 C J T D K U
10 3
HX-781C0045F3CC03W1W1* 4.5 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0135F3CC03W1W1* 13.5 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0180F3CC03W1W1* 18 188 C J T D K U
HX-781C0210F3CC03W1W1* 21 218 — J T D K U
12 3
HX-781C0135F3DC03W1W1* 13.5 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0180F3DC03W1W1* 18 188 C J T D K U
12 4
HX-781C0060F4DC03W1W1* 6 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0180F4DC03W1W1* 18 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0240F4DC03W1W1* 24 188 C J T D K U
HX-781C0280F4DC03W1W1* 28 218 — J T D K U
Typical tank arrangement with
multiple heaters in a large tank
8
S

(inches)
Availability
1 Phase 3 Phase
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
5” x 8” x 20” 4 HX-781C0240A14412T5B2* 24 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0960A14412T5B2* 96 188 — — — — — U
5” x 15” x 20” 8 HX-781C1120A24412T5B2* 112 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C1920A24412T5B2* 192 188 — — — — — U
5” x 22” x 20” 12 HX-781C1680A34412T5B2* 168 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C2880A34412T5B2* 288 188 — — — — — U
Adapter
Box Size
D x H x W
Number
of Pipes
Catalog Number
(*add the appropriate
voltage code)
kW “B” dim.
(inches)
Availability
1 Phase 3 Phase
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
5” x 8” x 20” 4 HX-781C0180A14C03T5B2* 18 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0300A14C03T5B2* 30 233 — — T D K U
5” x 15” x 20” 8 HX-781C0360A24C03T5B2* 36 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0600A24C03T5B2* 60 233 — — T D K U
5” x 22” x 20” 12 HX-781C0540A34C03T5B2* 54 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0900A34C03T5B2* 90 233 — — T D K U
Adapter
Box Size
D x H x W
Number
of Pipes
Catalog Number
(*add the appropriate
voltage code)
kW “B” dim.
(inches)
Availability
1 Phase 3 Phase
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
5” x 8” x 20” 4 HX-781C0240A14412W1W1* 24 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0960A14412W1W1* 96 188 — — — — — U
5” x 15” x 20” 8 HX-781C1120A24412W1W1* 112 112 — — T D K U
HX-781C1920A24412W1W1* 192 188 — — — — — U
5” x 22” x 20” 12 HX-781C1680A34412W1W1* 168 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C2880A34412W1W1* 288 188 — — — — — U
Thermowells
Heater Pipe,
Typ.
B

(inches)
Availability
1 Phase 3 Phase
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
5” x 8” x 20” 4 HX-781C0180A14C03W1W1* 18 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0300A14C03W1W1* 30 233 — — T D K U
5” x 15” x 20” 8 HX-781C0360A24C03W1W1* 36 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0600A24C03W1W1* 60 233 C J T D K U
5” x 22” x 20” 12 HX-781C0540A34C03W1W1* 54 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0900A34C03W1W1* 90 233 — J T D K U
9
S
to
ra

(inches)
Availability
1 Phase 3 Phase
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
1/2” x 8” x 20” 4 HX-781C0240P14412T5B2* 24 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0960P14412T5B2* 96 188 — — — — — U
1/2” x 15” x 20” 8 HX-781C1120P24412T5B2* 112 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C1920P24412T5B2* 192 188 — — — — — U
1/2” x 22” 20” 12 HX-781C1680P34412T5B2* 168 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C2880P34412T5B2* 288 188 — — — — — U
Rectangular
Flange Size
D x H x W
Opening

(inches)
Availability
1 Phase 3 Phase
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
1/2” x 8” x 20” 4 HX-781C0180P14C03T5B2* 18 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0300P14C03T5B2* 30 233 — — T D K U
1/2” x 15” x 20” 8 HX-781C0360P24C03T5B2* 36 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0600P24C03T5B2* 60 233 — — T D K U
1/2” x 22” x 20” 12 HX-781C0540P34C03T5B2* 54 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0900P34C03T5B2* 90 233 — — T D K U
Rectangular
Flange Size
D x H x W
Opening

(inches)
Availability
1 Phase 3 Phase
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
1/2” x 8” x 20” 4 HX-781C0240P14412W1W1* 24 51 C J T D K U
HX-781C0960P14412W1W1* 96 188 — — — — — U
1/2” x 15” x 20” 8 HX-781C1120P24412W1W1* 112 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C1920P24412W1W1* 192 188 — — — — — U
1/2” x 22” x 20” 12 HX-781C1680P34412W1W1* 168 112 — — T — — U
HX-781C2880P34412W1W1* 288 188 — — — — — U
Rectangular Flange Mounted Heater
Process
Thermostat
“Heater On”

(inches)
Availability
1 Phase 3 Phase
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
1/2” x 8” x 20” 4 HX-781C0180P14C03W1W1* 18 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0300P14C03W1W1* 30 233 — — T D K U
1/2” x 15” x 20” 8 HX-781C0360P24C03W1W1* 36 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0600P24C03W1W1* 60 233 — — T D K U
1/2” x 22” x 20” 12 HX-781C0540P34C03W1W1* 54 142 C J T D K U
HX-781C0900P34C03W1W1* 90 233 — — T D K U
10
Storage Tank Heater Catalog Numbering System
S
to
ra
g
e
 T
a
n
k
 H
e
a
te
r
HX- 7 8 1 C 0075 F1A 4 12 T1 B2 U
Voltage Code
A = 115/1
B = 120/1
C = 208/1
D = 208/3
E = 220/1
F = 220/3
G = 230/1
H = 230/3
J = 240/1
K = 240/3
N = 277/1
T = 480/1
U = 480/3
W = 575/1
X = 575/3
Y = 600/1
Z = 600/3
Heater kW rating
(round to nearest 0.1 kW)
0075 = 7.5 kW
Mounting
Type
ANSI FLANGE*
ANSI FLANGE*
ANSI FLANGE*
ANSI FLANGE*
Adapter box
Adapter box
Rect mtg plate
Rect mtg plate
* Replace "F" with "G" for 300# flange rating
Code
F1A
F1B or F2B
F1C, F2C, F3C
F1D, F2D, F3D, or F4D
A14
A26
P18
P24
Size
6-150# (1 pipe)
8-150# (1 or 2 pipes)
10-150# (1, 2, or 3 pipes)
12-150# (1-4 pipes)
1 row, 4 pipes/row
2 rows, 6 pipes/row
1 row, 8 pipes/row
2 rows, 4 pipes/row
Wetted Materials (mounting flange and pipes)
C=	 carbon steel
4=	 304/304L SST
6=	 316/316L SST
Watt Density (03-12 max)

1 Phase 3 Phase
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
12 w/in2
HX-797-0060-12-06-* 6 6 51 49 C J T D K U
HX-797-0140-12-06-* 14 6 112 110 — — T — — U
HX-797-0160-12-06-* 16 6 127 125 — — — — — U
HX-797-0240-12-06-* 24 6 188 186 — — — — — U
3 w/in2
HX-797-0015-03-06-* 1.5 6 51 49 C J T D K U
HX-797-0045-03-06-* 4.5 6 142 140 C J T D K U
HX-797-0060-03-06-* 6 6 188 186 C J T D K U
HX-797-0070-03-06-* 7 6 218 216 — J T D K U
Pipe Insert Heater
Open Coil Pipe Insert Heaters are designed to insert into a horizontal 3” pipe (pipe supplied by others) mount-

Availability
1 Phase 3 Phase
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
20
8V
24
0V
48
0V
12 w/in2
HX-797-0060-12-12-* 6 12 51 49 C J T D K U
HX-797-0140-12-12-* 14 12 112 110 — — T — — U
HX-797-0160-12-12-* 16 12 127 125 — — — — — U
HX-797-0240-12-12-* 24 12 188 186 — — — — — U
3 w/in2
HX-797-0015-03-12-* 1.5 12 51 49 C J T D K U
HX-797-0045-03-12-* 4.5 12 142 140 C J T D K U
HX-797-0060-03-12-* 6 12 188 186 C J T D K U
HX-797-0070-03-12-* 7 12 218 216 — J T D K U
Insert Heaters for use in Tank Heaters WITH Built-in Controls (pg 5&6)
Insert Heaters for use in Tank Heaters WITHOUT Built-in Controls (pg 7&8)
12
Q